Palmares
Lisu Date Catégorie Arme Genrg Epreyve Type
Rang Pts Nom Nationalité Date de naissance
2005 - 2006
Trophée BNP-Paribas Orléans. 03.02.2006 Senior Sabre F Individuelle A
1 32  TOQUYA Anne-lise FRA 19.10.1981
y: 26  ZAGUNIS Mariel USA 03.03.1985
3 20 WARD Rebecca LIGA 07.02.1990
3 20 MARZOCCA Gioia ITA | 22.06.1979
5 14  SOCHA Aleksandra POL 30.53,1982
6 14 LUCCHINO Alessandra [TA 01.04.1984
7 14  FEDORKINA Ekaterina RUS 29,031.1983
8 14 KRIVENKD Ekaterina RUS 16.03.1985
9 8  VELIKAIA Sophia RUS 08.06.1985
10 8  NETCHAEVA Elena RUS 14.06.1879
. 11 8  PERRUS Leonore FRA 22.04.1984
12 8 . THOMPSON Caitlin USA 02.03.1987
13 8  JACOBSON Emily USA 02.12.1985
14 8 VERGNKE Carole FRA 07.08,1985
15 8  HUTCHISON Joanna _ GBR 08.02.1986
16 8  NAGY Orsolya ~ HUN 17.11.1977
17 4  JACOBSON Sada USA 14.02.1983
18 4  KORMILITSYNA Svetlana RUS 11,08.1984
19 4  (CSABA Edina HUN 15.05.1979
20 4  KLEMM Sibyile GER 10.04.1984
21 4  BARATTA Emma LUSA 05.07.1584
22 4  JOUKOVA Margarita RUS 18.05.1583
23 4  MARY Solenne FRA 02.03.1981
24 4  ARGIOLAS Cecile FRA 06.07.1976
24 4  WOZNIAK Dagmara USA 01.07,1988
26 4  SZNOPEK Gabrielia HUN 08.05.1980
27 4  KUBISSA Stefania GER 06.01.1985
27 4 POSTIGLICNE Mariangela [TA 15.10.1985
29 4 HISAGAE Madoka JPN 11.01.1879
30 4 DANION Marie-catherine FRA 31.01.1986
31 4  CHICHON Vanesa ESP 05.09.1985
32 4 BUCCIONE Francesca ITA 22.05.1981
33 2 BIANCO llaria ITA 29.05.1980
. 34 2  BERENGIER lulie FRA 12.11.1980
35 2  GRENCH Elleen USA 05.08,1986
36 2  DIATCHENK Ekaterlna RUS  31.08.1987
37 : P KERECSENYT Georgina HUN 29.08.1984
38 2  BERTHIER Anne-laure FRA 04.10.1985
39 Z  TROISI Enrica ITA 22.02.1985
39 2 J0ZWIAK Bogna POL 05.04.1983
41 2  BORRMANN Sarah USA 06.11.1988
42 2  PROVIDENZA Valerie USA 11.03.1985
43 2 POQUTEIL-NOBLE Eve FRA 07.06.1981
43 2  BOND-WILLIAMS Louise GBR 14.05.1982
45 2  MAIER Diana GER 31,07.1981
46 2 . JACOBSON Jackie USA 26.02.1985
47 2  KARPINSKA Katarzyna POL 10.01.1986
48 2  ZKOVNIR Diga UKR 01.01.1920
49 2  CALVARRO Helena ESP 18.08.1985
50 2

TOGNOLLI Alessia ITA 28.01.1981
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Lisy

NOMm

GERGACZ Veronika
LEMBACH Charlatte
WIECKOWSKA Irena
PALU Fiora

KANEKO Sakura
PIECS Adrienn
MINDA Szilvia
NAKAYAMA Seira
JEMAL Alexls

CUSSCO Lorena
BYRNE Siobhan
MOZOLEVA Kira
NAVARRO Aracel|
PRESSMAR Julia
JAMES Alizge
KOZLOVA Nina
KOVACS Laura
VARGA Dora
DELANGUE Marie
DORON Juile
CASARES Natalia
RUTGE Laureline
DUMONT Delphine
ALVARAND Daniela
RUDEL Marianne
VECCHI Irene
TANZMEISTER Dorothea
WESOLOWSKA Anna
PUNDYK Galyna
BALAGT Camille
WIND Marion

GE AVILA Alba
BROSNAN Heather
SCHNEIDER Daria
GUERIN Emilie

RUIZ Mirlam

HYNES Emma
JEANNY Caroline
AGUSTSDOTTIR Thorbjorg
ALVAREZ Katiuska
MUSTAFITCH Chioé
TURION Anne-claire
VAN VUURE Bonnie
VERGNE Emmanuelle
LACHETA Jessica
TRICARICO Marianna
DHOMPS Anals
BROSSARD Camille
TAYLOR Katherine
BASCANS Myriam

Date
Nationalité

HUN
FRA
POL
FRA
IPN
HUN
HUN
JPN
USA
ESP
IRL
RUS
ESP
GER
FRA
UKR
HUN
HUN
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
AUT
POL
UKR
FRA
FRA
ESP
IRL
USA
FRA
ESP
AUS
FRA
ISL
ESP
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
GBR
ITA -
FRA
FRA
NZL
FRA

Palmares

Categoric  Amme

12.03.1986
01,04.1988
17.02.1982
13.07.1988
13.08.197%
30.09.1583
19.10.1987
22,11.1583

- 05.11.1981

20.03.1983
13.08,1984
23.08.1985
09.08.198%
30.08.1588
05.04.1988
18,03.1988
18.12.1987
11,03.1986
14.06.1983
16.04.1982
02.03.1984
02.10.1986
25.06.1986
13.04.1982
13.11,1986
10.06,1989
10.09.1968
17.08.1985
07.09.1987
06.03.1987
17.08,1988
22.11.1986
10.02,1982

-21.05.1987

11.01.1981
05.08.1982
07.02.1976
19.11.1985
14.03.1981
21.10.1987
07.03.1981
02.10.1987
10.07.1986
28.07.1983
25.04.1583
12.10.1983
02.03.1984
26.07.1985
05.10,1985
19.04.1972

genre

Date de naissance

Fage

2
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